OOl WN PP

© 0 N

10
12
13

14
15

Alt

w oo N

10

13
14
15

Spiele

Flachenecker, Norbert
Reindl, Johannes
Reindl, Josef

Hahn, Mario

Rudrich, Michael
Ullrich, Andreas
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Hewer, Petra
Seifert, Uwe
Witzgall, Christian
Frey, Johann

Dirsch, Wolfgang
Schmidler, Christoph
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John, Karl-Heinz
Riedl, Stefan 0
Link, Michael 0

o

Schnitt 2013/2014

Gesamt

Gesamt

483,0
483,0
477,0
460,0
444.0
430,5

426,0
421,5
373,0
360,5
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Abraumen

154,5
156,5
167,0
156,5
140,0
126,0

123,0
125,5
104,0
87,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Fehler

4,5
4,0
1,0
2,5
50
8,5

4,0
8,5
9,0
17,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Spiele

T
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Heim

Heim

501,0
506,0
477,0
471,0
444.0
450,0

426,0
448,0
373,0
382,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Abréaumen

178,0
170,0
167,0
148,0
140,0
134,0

123,0
145,0
104,0
104,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Fehler

1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
50
9,0

4,0
7,0
9,0
11,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Platz
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10

11
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15

Spiele
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Auswarts
465,0 131,0
460,0 143,0
0,0 0,0
449,0 165,0
0,0 0,0
411,0 118,0
0,0 0,0
395,0 106,0
0,0 0,0
339,0 70,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

Fehler

8,0
6,0
0,0
3,0
0,0
8,0

0,0
10,0
0,0
23,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

Stand: 21. Sep 13

Platz  Mannschaft
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